@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

RODEO: WASHINGTON COUNTY FAIR #2 DATE: 10/18/2024 - 10/19/2024
LOCATION: FRANKLINTON LA PERFORMANCES: 2
SANCTION: NCPRA IPRA

CONTRACTOR: 5T RODEO COMPANY
SECRETARY: CAROLYN MINOR

JUDGES: TANNER LEE / DEON LADNER BULL FIGHTERS: BRODIE MATTOX
JUSTIN GRIFFIN JAYDEN SHAW
TIMERS: LISA GRAVES PICK UP MEN: JUSTIN PENDER/
RENEE THERIOT MASON THERIOT / NEWT LADNER
ANNOUNCER: DUSTY THOMAS CONTRACT ACT: RUDY BURNS / DALTON MORRIS
Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING: 5
1 TANNER PHIPPS 81 $871.20 $871.20
2 MARK KREDER 79 $580.80
3  GAVIN LEE 75 $363.00 $363.00
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 4
1 KODY RINEHART 75 $1,051.20 $1,051.20
2 LANDEN CARNES 70 $700.80 $700.80
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 33
1  ORALEE MADISON 2.90 $1,360.02
2  MELAYNA THERIOT 3.30 $823.17 $823.17
2 KENNA GRAVES 3.30 $823.17 $823.17
4 CANDY PARKINSON 3.40 $286.32
4 MOLLI RAE KITCHEN 3.40 $286.32
CALF ROPING: 15
1 TYLER PORTER 10.30 $1,173.60 $1,173.60
2 CHISM GOODRICH 10.80 $782.40 $782.40
3 SAM MCBRIDE 10.90 $244.50 $244.50
3 BLAKE BRYANT 10.90 $244.50 $244.50
STEER WRESTLING: 11
1 CHASE GRAVES 4.90 $1,052.64 $1,052.64
2 SAM WHITE 5.00 $701.76 $701.76
3  TYLER PORTER 5.50 $438.60 $438.60
BARREL RACING: 33
1  KINDYL SCRUGGS 14.160 $1,360.02
2 CARA BETH CALHOUN 14.170 $1,002.12 $1,002.12
3 KASIDI SMART 14.410 $644.22 $644.22
4 ASHLEY DELORME 14.510 $357.90
5 EMILY CALHOUN 14.520 $214.74
BULL RIDING: 14
1 BRAXTON WHITESELL 80 $2,032.00 $1,056.64 $975.36
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 11
1  LANDEN CARNES 78 $711.06 $711.06
2 AARON EMERY 73 $406.32 $406.32
2 KENDRICK HALL 73 $406.32
4 EDCAVIOUS MAY 71 $169.30
TEAM ROPING: 18
1 MARCUS THERIOT 5.10 $1,437.12 $1,437.12

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html) Page 1 of2



CHASE GRAVES
SAM MITCHEL
TIMOTHY BENNETT
DYLAN DELMAS
KANNON NUNNERY

W W NN~

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

5.10
8.30
8.30
11.20
11.20

Payout
$1,437.12
$958.08
$958.08
$598.80
$598.80

Ground Mny

NCPRA Earnings
$1,437.12

Page 2 of 2



