

RODEO: WASHINGTON COUNTY FAIR #2 **DATE:** 10/18/2024 - 10/19/2024

LOCATION: FRANKLINTON LA PERFORMANCES: 2

R: 5 T RODEO COMPANY

CONTRACTOR: 5 T RODEO COMPANY
SECRETARY: CAROLYN MINOR

TIMERS:

JUDGES: TANNER LEE / DEON LADNER BULL FIGHTERS: BRODIE MATTOX

JUSTIN GRIFFIN JAYDEN SHAW

LISA GRAVES PICK UP MEN: JUSTIN PENDER/

RENEE THERIOT MASON THERIOT / NEWT LADNER

ANNOUNCER: DUSTY THOMAS CONTRACT ACT: RUDY BURNS / DALTON MORRIS

AIIIOOIIOLII.		CONTRACT ACT.					
				Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings	
	BAREBA	ACK RIDING: 5					
	1	TANNER PHIPPS	81	\$871.20		\$871.20	
	2	MARK KREDER	79	\$580.80			
	3	GAVIN LEE	75	\$363.00		\$363.00	
	SADDLE	E BRONC RIDING: 4					
	1	KODY RINEHART	75	\$1,051.20		\$1,051.20	
	2	LANDEN CARNES	70	\$700.80		\$700.80	
	BREAK	AWAY ROPING: 33					
	1	ORALEE MADISON	2.90	\$1,360.02			
	2	MELAYNA THERIOT	3.30	\$823.17		\$823.17	
	2	KENNA GRAVES	3.30	\$823.17		\$823.17	
	4	CANDY PARKINSON	3.40	\$286.32			
	4	MOLLI RAE KITCHEN	3.40	\$286.32			
	CALF R	OPING: 15					
	1	TYLER PORTER	10.30	\$1,173.60		\$1,173.60	
	2	CHISM GOODRICH	10.80	\$782.40		\$782.40	
	3	SAM MCBRIDE	10.90	\$244.50		\$244.50	
	3	BLAKE BRYANT	10.90	\$244.50		\$244.50	
	STEER V	WRESTLING: 11					
	1	CHASE GRAVES	4.90	\$1,052.64		\$1,052.64	
	2	SAM WHITE	5.00	\$701.76		\$701.76	
	3	TYLER PORTER	5.50	\$438.60		\$438.60	
	BARREI	RACING: 33					
	1	KINDYL SCRUGGS	14.160	\$1,360.02			
	2	CARA BETH CALHOUN	14.170	\$1,002.12		\$1,002.12	
	3	KASIDI SMART	14.410	\$644.22		\$644.22	
	4	ASHLEY DELORME	14.510	\$357.90			
	5	EMILY CALHOUN	14.520	\$214.74			
	BULL R	IDING: 14					
	1	BRAXTON WHITESELL	80	\$2,032.00	\$1,056.64	\$975.36	
	RANCH	BRONC RIDING: 11					
	1	LANDEN CARNES	78	\$711.06		\$711.06	
	2	AARON EMERY	73	\$406.32		\$406.32	
	2	KENDRICK HALL	73	\$406.32			
	4	EDCAVIOUS MAY	71	\$169.30			
	TEAM R	OPING: 18					
	1	MARCUS THERIOT	5.10	\$1,437.12		\$1,437.12	
				*		*	

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
1	CHASE GRAVES	5.10	\$1,437.12		\$1,437.12
2	SAM MITCHEL	8.30	\$958.08		
2	TIMOTHY BENNETT	8.30	\$958.08		
3	DYLAN DELMAS	11.20	\$598.80		
3	KANNON NUNNERY	11.20	\$598.80		